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Rang Nr. Code Name und Vorname Jahrgang Nation Ziel  Zeit

Finale

1 5 2526876 PELICAN COSTA Perrine 1988 FRA 52.06

2 1 2527434 ZACHER Heidi 1988 GER 52.22

3 14 2484342 FJELLVANG-SOELLING Sophie 1981 DAN 51.22

4 26 2527513 GJEFSEN Marte 1989 NOR 50.89

kleiner Final

5 8 2526849 WOERNER Anna 1989 GER 51.53

6 17 2526339 HANSEN-TANGEN Nicoline 1987 NOR 52.76

7 9 2404663 STEFFEN Franziska 1981 SUI 51.69

8 18 2526328 KENNEDY Sami 1988 AUS 52.32

1/4 Final

9 32 2527563 HOLMLUND Anna 1987 SWE 50.75

10 10 2526530 RIEMEN Karolina 1988 POL 50.84

11 19 2526917 LUDWIG Vanessa 1989 GER 51.38

12 21 2525937 LILJEGREN Jenny 1990 SWE 51.70

13 16 2484649 SARSFIELD Emily 1983 GBR 52.19

14 33 2527349 UMEHARA Reina 1983 JPN 52.53

15 7 2474988 SVARD Boel 1985 SWE 52.61

16 11 2484547 REISINGER Sarah 1989 GER 52.69

Qualifikation

17 3 2526527 JENSEN Julie 1990 NOR 52.80

18 24 2526373 SMITH Fanny 1992 SUI 53.12

19 15 2485279 DELGADO Rocio 1977 ESP 53.14

20 30 2526573 PIOT Mallorie 1990 FRA 53.19

21 28 2525881 STRUK Viktoria 1988 RUS 53.28

22 29 2525884 LIVINSKAYA Yulia 1990 RUS 53.33

23 13 2526819 SAUVEY Sarah 1983 GBR 53.40

24 22 2527040 HALEMBA Madeleine 1990 GER 53.46

25 27 2527295 HUBER Theresa 1991 GER 53.59

26 35 2526690 ITOH Rina 1988 JPN 53.74

27 38 2527626 MILLET GOUCHOE Alexia 1990 FRA 53.81

28 2 2525991 GALLAND Helena 1986 FRA 54.25

29 31 2526475 ZARAGOZA Cynthia 1991 ESP 54.42

30 4 2527006 STEPANOVA Natalia 1985 RUS 54.57

31 36 2527449 AHAC Urska 1991 SLO 54.68

31 25 2526552 PROCHAZKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 54.68

33 34 2527442 FINDLAY Christine 1987 GBR 54.76

34 39 2527168 HIOKI Chiyako 1984 JPN 55.96

35 23 2526319 CERVENA Andrea 1975 CZE 56.17

36 37 2525927 SMILEY Cat 1974 NZE 1:02.53
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Rank Nr. Code Name und Vorname Jahrgang Nation Time Gap

  Ladies  

1 32 2527563 HOLMLUND Anna 1987 SWE 50.75

2 10 2526530 RIEMEN Karolina 1988 POL 50.84 0.09

3 26 2527513 GJEFSEN Marte 1989 NOR 50.89 0.14

4 14 2484342 FJELLVANG-SOELLING Sophie 1981 DAN 51.22 0.47

5 19 2526917 LUDWIG Vanessa 1989 GER 51.38 0.63

6 8 2526849 WOERNER Anna 1989 GER 51.53 0.78

7 9 2404663 STEFFEN Franziska 1981 SUI 51.69 0.94

8 21 2525937 LILJEGREN Jenny 1990 SWE 51.70 0.95

9 5 2526876 PELICAN COSTA Perrine 1988 FRA 52.06 1.31

10 16 2484649 SARSFIELD Emily 1983 GBR 52.19 1.44

11 1 2527434 ZACHER Heidi 1988 GER 52.22 1.47

12 18 2526328 KENNEDY Sami 1988 AUS 52.32 1.57

13 33 2527349 UMEHARA Reina 1983 JPN 52.53 1.78

14 7 2474988 SVARD Boel 1985 SWE 52.61 1.86

15 11 2484547 REISINGER Sarah 1989 GER 52.69 1.94

16 17 2526339 HANSEN-TANGEN Nicoline 1987 NOR 52.76 2.01

17 3 2526527 JENSEN Julie 1990 NOR 52.80 2.05

18 24 2526373 SMITH Fanny 1992 SUI 53.12 2.37

19 15 2485279 DELGADO Rocio 1977 SPA 53.14 2.39

20 30 2526573 PIOT Mallorie 1990 FRA 53.19 2.44

21 28 2525881 STRUK Viktoria 1988 RUS 53.28 2.53

22 29 2525884 LIVINSKAYA Yulia 1990 RUS 53.33 2.58

23 13 2526819 SAUVEY Sarah 1983 GBR 53.40 2.65

24 22 2527040 HALEMBA Madeleine 1990 GER 53.46 2.71

25 27 2527295 HUBER Theresa 1991 GER 53.59 2.84

26 35 2526690 ITOH Rina 1988 JPN 53.74 2.99

27 38 2527626 MILLET GOUCHOE Alexia 1990 FRA 53.81 3.06

28 2 2525991 GALLAND Helena 1986 FRA 54.25 3.50

29 31 2526475 ZARAGOZA Cynthia 1991 ESP 54.42 3.67

30 4 2527006 STEPANOVA Natalia 1985 RUS 54.57 3.82

31 36 2527449 AHAC Urska 1991 SLO 54.68 3.93

31 25 2526552 PROCHAZKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 54.68 3.93

33 34 2527442 FINDLAY Christine 1987 GBR 54.76 4.01

34 39 2527168 HIOKI Chiyako 1984 JPN 55.96 5.21

35 23 2526319 CERVENA Andrea 1975 CZE 56.17 5.42

36 37 2525927 SMILEY Cat 1974 NZE 1:02.53 11.78

DNS (3)

6 2527033 SCHAEDLER Sarah 1982 LIE

12 2526531 KRZYZYNSKA Dagmara 1981 POL

20 2526987 REMSOEY Martine 1987 NOR
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�� KENNEDY Sami 1
�� HANSEN-TANGEN Nicoline 2
�� LILJEGREN Jenny 3
�� HOLMLUND Anna 4

� PELICAN COSTA Perrine 1
�� FJELLVANG-SOELLING Sophie 2
�� HANSEN-TANGEN Nicoline 3
�� KENNEDY Sami 4

�� FJELLVANG-SOELLING Sophie 1
� PELICAN COSTA Perrine 2
�� UMEHARA Reina 3
�� LUDWIG Vanessa 4

� PELICAN COSTA Perrine 1
� ZACHER Heidi 2
�� FJELLVANG-SOELLING Sophie 3
�� GJEFSEN Marte 4

�� GJEFSEN Marte 1
� WOERNER Anna 2
�� SARSFIELD Emily 3
� SVARD Boel 4

�� GJEFSEN Marte 1
� ZACHER Heidi 2
� STEFFEN Franziska 3
� WOERNER Anna 4 kleiner Final :

� STEFFEN Franziska 1 � WOERNER Anna 1
� ZACHER Heidi 2 �� HANSEN-TANGEN Nicoline 2
�� RIEMEN Karolina 3 � STEFFEN Franziska 3
�� REISINGER Sarah 4 �� KENNEDY Sami 4
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